

Proudly Recognizes

on being inducted into the

HALL OF FAME

DATE

Association President

Dennis Hacker USBC Board President



LET THE WORLD KNOW ABOUT YOUR HALL OF FAMERS

The International Bowling Museum and Hall of Fame in Arlington, TX has a computerized display called Hometown Heroics that honor state and local Hall of Fame Inductees. Fill out the form below for your new inductees to be sure they are included. If your Association has not sent this information to the Museum in the past, just put all of your inductees in now. Feel free to photocopy this form.

PLEASE PRINT IN ALL CAPITALS, OR TYPE. We do not want to misspell someone's name!

Association Name:			tate: Ass	sn Sec.:		
Address:		City:	State	e: Zip:	_ Phone:()	
ϵ	nternational Bowling Museum 521 Six Flags Drive Arlington, TX 76011	and Hall of Fame	Phone: 817-385-8448 Fax: 817-633-2940 Email: ginny@bowlingmuseum.com			
Year Inducted	Last Name	First Name	(P) Performance (S) Service	Street Address	Ci	ty, State, Zip

TO ORDER AN OFFICIAL MUSEUM CERTIFICATE HONORING INDUCTEES, PLEASE COMPLETE THE ATTACHED FORM.



HONOR CERTIFICATES FROM THE INTERNATIONAL BOWLING MUSEUM & HALL OF FAME

Looking for a special, low-cost way to recognize your association members? Honor their achievements with an official International Bowling Museum & Hall of Fame Certificate. Suitable for framing, these official certificates honor local or national hall of Famers, 300 games, or 800+ series, showing their achievements.

ORDER FORM - \$10.00 each (includes shipping)

Hall of Fame member	Hall Name:			
☐ Service ☐ Performance	Year Inducted: Bowling Center Name:			
☐ 300 Game ☐ 800 to 900 Series (score:)	Date bowled:			
HONOREE: First Name:	Last Name:			
Address:	City: State: Zip:			
MAIL CERTIFICATE TO:	Other:			
First Name:	Last Name:			
Address:	City: State: Zip:			
Check attached (Make out to Int'l Bowling Museum)	Charge to credit card: ☐ M/C ☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ Am. Exp.			
Mail to: Int'l Bowling Museum	Acct #: Exp date:			
621 Six Flags Drive Arlington, TX 76011	Name on card:			
	Signature:			